Village of River Forest 2020 Sewer Lining Bid Tabulation

3/27/2020			Benchmark Construction		Visu-Sewer of Illinois		Michels Pipe Services		Hoerr Construction, Inc.		Granite Inliner		Insituform Technologies	
		2260 Southwind Blvd		9014 S. Thomas Ave		817 Main St		1416 County Road 200N		5031 W. 66th Street		17988 Edison Ave		
BASE BID	BASE BID		Bartlett, IL 60103		Bridgeview, IL 60455		Brownsville, WI 53006		Goodfield, IL 61742		Bedford Park, IL 60638		Chesterfield, MO 63005	
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 12"	LF	2733	\$30.00	\$81,990.00	\$36.25	\$99,071.25	\$41.00	\$112,053.00	\$42.00	\$114,786.00	\$42.00	\$114,786.00	\$45.70	\$124,898.10
CIPP - 15"	LF	443	\$42.00	\$18,606.00	\$60.25	\$26,690.75	\$60.00	\$26,580.00	\$62.00	\$27,466.00	\$65.00	\$28,795.00	\$65.40	\$28,972.20
Heavy Cleaning	LF	150	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	8	\$285.00	\$2,280.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$226.00	\$1,808.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$375.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
Bench Repair	EA	8	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$15,200.00	\$355.00	\$2,840.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,745.00	\$21,960.00

As Calculated	\$118,626.00	\$142,212.00	\$144,481.00	\$156,102.00	\$156,231.00	\$177,980.30
As Read	\$118,626.00	\$142,212.00	\$144,481.00	\$156,102.00	\$156,231.00	\$177,980.30